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Sessions

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN PEMASARAN-232L1
All All past Months Weeks Days

1 Fri 19 Jan 2024 1PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Dr. Ahmad

Maulana, SE, MM

2 Fri 26 Jan 2024 1PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Dr. Ahmad

Maulana, SE, MM

3 Fri 2 Feb 2024 1PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Dr. Ahmad

Maulana, SE, MM

4 Fri 9 Feb 2024 1PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Dr. Ahmad

Maulana, SE, MM

5 Fri 16 Feb 2024 1PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Dr. Ahmad

Maulana, SE, MM

10 
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6 Fri 23 Feb 2024 1PM - 3PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Dr. Dessy

Yunita, S.E., M.M.,

M.B.A

7 Fri 1 Mar 2024 1PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Dr. Dessy

Yunita, S.E., M.M.,

M.B.A

8 Fri 8 Mar 2024 1PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Dr. Dessy

Yunita, S.E., M.M.,

M.B.A

9 Fri 15 Mar 2024 1PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Dr. Dessy

Yunita, S.E., M.M.,

M.B.A

10 Fri 22 Mar 2024 1PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Dr. Dessy

Yunita, S.E., M.M.,

M.B.A

11 Fri 5 Apr 2024 1PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Hj.

No�awaty, SE, MM

12 Fri 12 Apr 2024 1PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Hj.

No�awaty, SE, MM

13 Fri 19 Apr 2024 1PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Hj.

No�awaty, SE, MM

14 Tue 7 May 2024 1PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Hj.

No�awaty, SE, MM

15 Mon 13 May 2024 1PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Hj.

No�awaty, SE, MM

16 Fri 17 May 2024 1PM - 3PM

Group: 2324-02-EKM371319-

SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-232L1

Dosen: Hj.

No�awaty, SE, MM

Choose... OK

◄ Announcements Jump to...



Attendance administration
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